Tynagh 8th January 2023 Overall Results
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Name

Jonny Stinson
James Lahart
Jack Brennan
Daryl Culbert
Jake Sullivan
Chris Rose

Jack Dalton Jnr
Eoighan Rogers
Declan McShane
Trevor Culbert
Sean Liston

John Rafter
Willie Fitzpatrick
Sean Cahill
Eoghain Mcmahon
Jack Dalton Snr
Cahir Madden
Michael Muldoon
Danny Murray
Colm McElhinney
Martin Byrne
Chris McElhinney
Des Lyons

Jamie Quinn
Chris Cullen

John Fitzpatrick
Barry Leeson
Niall O'Kane
Damien Graham
Brian Martyn

JJ Wall

Sean Sharkey
Derek Butler
Cathal Mulcaire
Paul Burns

Alan Woods
Anthony OHalloran
James Sinnott
Patrick Kelly

lan Laracy
Declan O'Regan
John Boland
Derek Flynn
Maurice Kennelly
Tomas Ryan
Gerry Woods
Patrick Bradley
Damien O'Reilly
Aoife Raftery
Cormac McBreen
Brendan Burke
Brendan O'Reilly
Rodney Donaldson
Simon Love

John O'Riordan
Richard Thompson
Martin Casey

TJ Geoghegan
Joey Lyons
Tommy Furlong
Kyle Drury
Francis Leeson

Car
Speedcar
Speedcar
Speedcar

Casmat
Semog
YaCar
Speedcar
SX01
SX01
Casmat
Speedcar
RX01
Speedcar
TNS
Casmat
Speedcar
SX01
MV
SX01
SX01
Semog
SX01
Civic
TNS
Semog
Semog
Mini
SX01
MV
Civic
Escort
Starlet
Civic
Escort
Fiesta RX
Civic
Escort
TN5
Impreza
RT2000
Escort
Escort
Impreza
Escort
Civic
Civic
Civic
Escort
Semog
Semog
Civic
Escort
Escort
Civic
Escort
Astra
Focus
MiniCup
Fiesta
Citigo
Micra
Mini Cup

No.
78
831
74
61
717
412
30
58
450
661
580
935
677
944
948
830
43
700
943
560
937
511
914
940
73
710
190
941
42
33
922
924
912
919
155
54
53
945
32
18

925
21
113
94
154
908
916
934
938
913
16
918
910
917
921
920
25
115
900
212
191

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
14
14
15
14
5
14
14

Class Stagel Stage2

03:18:6  03:05.2

www.therallysportassociation.com

Stage 3
02:30.3
02:31.9
02:31.4
02:31.6
02:33.2
02:33.6
02:34.9
02:34.8
02:37.0
02:33.7
02:37.2
02:35.1
02:36.6
02:38.1
02:39.4
02:35.4
02:38.2
02:41.1
02:36.0
02:40.2
02:40.2
02:47.1
02:45.3
02:40.7
02:50.9
02:44.7
02:48.6
02:49.3
02:46.9
02:48.2
02:55.7
02:49.8
02:57.1
02:58.3
02:56.9
02:52.7
02:51.6
02:53.9
02:53.5
02:55.0
02:54.2
03:00.5
03:04.1
02:47.5
02:59.0
03:04.2
02:58.2
03:05.3
03:03.4
03:03.3
03:06.8
03:07.1
03:07.0
03:04.7

Stage 4
02:28.7
02:30.8
02:30.1
02:29.5
02:29.4
02:32.1
02:31.7
02:31.5
02:33.2
02:33.7
02:34.8
02:34.0
02:34.6
02:36.1
02:36.5
02:38.7
02:33.9
02:38.3
02:37.5
02:34.5
02:37.4
02:37.3
02:41.2
02:43.8
02:44.2
02:46.7
02:46.1
02:45.2
02:43.7
02:47.3
02:47.5
02:47.4
02:47.9
02:46.8
02:52.8
02:52.8
02:51.4
02:53.7
02:55.0
02:52.0
02:53.0
02:54.3
02:57.6
02:53.3
02:57.4
02:56.1
02:56.8
02:57.9
02:57.8
02:59.8
03:01.3
03:01.3
03:07.0
03:04.9
03:06.5
03:07.0
03:03.9

Stage 5
02:26.2
02:26.9
02:27.9
02:27.9
02:27.7
02:30.1
02:30.5
02:30.3
02:30.6
02:32.7
02:30.2
02:29.6
02:31.5
02:33.9
02:32.2
02:32.2
02:35.6
02:33.1
02:32.9
02:32.5
02:35.6
02:36.6
02:37.0
02:33.4
02:37.9
02:39.7
02:39.8
02:40.3
02:43.4
02:44.8
02:42.8
02:41.9
02:45.3
02:44.5
02:46.7
02:43.8
02:43.4
02:46.6
02:45.7
02:45.3
02:43.8
02:49.6
02:49.9
02:47.7
02:51.3
02:47.0
02:49.2
02:56.4
02:55.0
02:54.6
02:55.5
02:56.1
02:57.4
02:57.2
03:03.9
03:01.1
03:03.2
03:01.6
03:04.5
03:04.1

Stage 6
02:23.6
02:23.1
02:23.9
02:27.1
02:24.8
02:28.4
02:28.5
02:31.1
02:27.6
02:29.4
02:28.5
02:30.2
02:31.7
02:30.8
02:31.6
02:31.8
02:31.8
02:31.8
02:34.3
02:30.4
02:33.3
02:33.3
02:35.4

02:33.7
02:37.7
02:41.7
02:33.2
02:35.4
02:43.2
02:40.7
02:43.5
02:42.0
02:43.4
02:42.6
02:46.0
02:43.5
02:42.3
02:43.5
02:45.6
02:42.7
02:42.1
02:46.6
02:49.7

02:50.3
02:46.1
02:48.2
02:48.1
02:33.6
02:56.3
02:52.0
02:54.0
02:58.4
02:54.2
02:57.8
02:58.7
02:59.4
02:59.7
03:03.2
03:02.1

Stage 7
02:23.2
02:23.4
02:23.5
02:23.0
02:24.0
02:28.4
02:27.5
02:27.7
02:27.4
02:27.6
02:26.8
02:30.1
02:31.4
02:31.3
02:32.6
02:32.3
02:34.3
02:31.7
02:30.7
02:33.2
02:35.7
02:36.6
02:31.6
02:38.3
02:39.0
02:43.6
02:36.3
02:42.5
02:41.3
02:41.4
02:41.5
02:43.4
02:43.6
02:44.4
02:45.0
02:47.6
02:44.2
02:55.4
02:48.2
02:49.3
02:45.0
02:51.6
02:50.8
02:38.1
02:53.5

02:52.8
02:54.7
02:55.0
02:54.8
02:57.9
03:00.9
03:05.0
03:01.1
03:02.4
03:05.2

Total
12:12.0
12:16.1
12:16.8
12:19.1
12:19.1
12:32.6
12:33.1
12:35.4
12:35.8
12:37.1
12:37.5
12:39.0
12:45.8
12:50.2
12:51.6
12:54.4
12:55.5
12:55.7
12:57.5
13:01.5
13:05.1
13:05.4
13:09.3
13:10.6
13:11.5
13:24.8
13:30.5
13:34.2
13:36.4
13:40.0
13:40.6
13:40.7
13:41.5
13:47.6
13:53.9
13:54.3
13:57.3
14:01.5
14:04.6
14:05.2
14:06.5
14:06.6
14:13.3
14:14.4
14:14.5
14:21.7
14:22.3
14:28.9
14:36.8
14:39.5
14:43.4
14:43.8
14:44.4
14:45.2
14:51.7
14:54.5
15:05.1
15:15.2
15:18.0
15:19.5
15:23.0
15:23.1



63  Patrick Lyons

64  Paddy Bellew

65  Eoin Briscoe

66  James Travers

67 Chloe Dagg

68  Michael Maher
69  David Hamilton
70  David Livingstone
71  Joe Hamilton

72 Danny McCormack
Unclassified

Fiesta
Fiesta
Civic
Micra
C1
BMW
Avenger
Civic
Avenger
Civic

15
470
904
167
902
321
905
909
906
911
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03:55:% 03:37.4

02:56.3  02:56.9
03:39.1 03:43.0
04:32.6 03:04.6
03:25.4 03:30.1
03:17.5 07:00.0
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03:13.3
03:15.2
03:15.4
03:30.3
03:41.3
02:51.9
03:26.8
03:04.5
03:41.1
07:00.0

03:12.1
03:14.6
03:18.3
03:28.9
03:52.2
02:52.4
06:30.7
03:04.9
03:21.3
02:42.4

03:04.1
03:07.7
03:12.6
03:24.4
03:32.0
07:00.0
03:18.6
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

03:02.6
03:04.6
03:09.0
03:21.5
03:31.7
07:00.0

07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

03:04.8
03:05.9
03:08.7

03:38.3
07:00.0

07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

15:36.9
15:48.0
16:04.0
17:22.5
18:15.5
18:37.5
20:38.2
20:46.6
20:57.9
26:59.9



